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Datoer for 2019

	Lavia Nyt
	Bestyrelsesmøde
	Deadline LN
	LN til trykker
	Adresser til trykker
	Udgivelse

	LN 1
	7. februar
	11. februar
	14.februar
	26. februar
	5. marts

	LN 2
	23. maj
	3. juni
	17. juni
	25. juni
	4. juli

	LN 3
	8. august
	15. august
	28. august
	5. september
	16. september

	LN 4
	7. november
	11. november
	25. november
	3. december
	12. december
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